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Concurs : 1 Loc lansare :

Distanta : Data lansarii :

I nnmzrNc - FrsA sosrRr EVALUARE

Cod col-umbofil: 001 1 '1 002224
Latitudine :

1 3.0 6.23 1 B:31 :35

/0 - 06* eo/3

Ceas Atomic i
Ceas BENZING :
Si-ncroni zare :
For. imbarcati:

08.06.23
08.06.23
0B-06-23
120

05:37 234
05:37:34
05:37:34

1? na )?
LJ.VV.LJ

1 3.0 6 "23
1 B:31 :29
18:37:31
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Longitudine

GPS Ceas Atomic
+000 Ceas BENZING

GPS+ 0 3h
Por. sosit-i

: NEGOITA VIOREL

GPS
+042

a96

Nr Serie inel CuIo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

Sosire
Data O

Nr.
Ant

Nom Obs.Sec
Nr.crt
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002
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01
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01
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02
01
a2
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02
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01
01
0'l
01
0'1

0'r
a2

035
089
079
045
041
034
001
110
080
111
044
010
013
054
112
077
053
032
038
063
102
UOZ
031
027
009
106
076
075
046
041
012
008
050
114
087

\Jf!

OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
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OK
OK
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r-\12

OK
OK
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OK
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475
009
004
055
041
109
002
041
135
469
055
na?

039
113
128
444

)9

051
tub
104
034
131
089
090
021
084
073
1 )'7
048
092
061
028
054
iJU
115

21 507 1 61
22 443312
22 443250
22 443460
22 443402
20 748443
20 281 1 19
22 443419
21 1273411
21 507133
21 501124
22 443344
22 443392
20 7 48462
20 748543
22 443408
20 748544
22 443429
20 148435
20 748410
22 443384
20 748570
21 507221
21 507221
22 443356
21 501 1 91
21 507 1 41
20 748542
22 443422
21 507246
21 507113
22 443362
22 443452
20 748569
20 7 48464

DA28O B7C
DA24BO 1 D
DAOA4E4D
DAO OFB2F
DAD382C8
DABTBEB2
DAEF391 2
DAC3F71 3
DAjC3297
DA2E1 86O
DAE467 5D
DA1 1 C71 5
DA1 '1 35AF
DAAAF3AC
DA9FO O 2C
DA253zBE
DA1 31B1 1

DA45BFBF
DADEDA3B
DAFOACTT
DA938DB5
DA284BDC
DA3B2AO2
DA1 9B2EB
DAC4665B
DAO 2D6 B O

DA3 7 2856
DA21 C47F
DAEF44A3
DA53F7C'1
DAF1 OB9B
DAC9B2OB
DAC42C58
DAC40075
DAF0AA65
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51 :25.6
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F
F
M
M
M
M
F
M
F
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
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10
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4
4
4
4
4
4
5
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1

1

1

1

1

1
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12
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0
0
0
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0
0
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.06
.06
.06
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.05

nc.

.06
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.05

. u6
-c6
.05

57:16.
02256.
04:38.

'l 5:04:49.
15:05:43.
15:05:36-
i 5:06:39.
15:06:42.
1 5:07 :31 .
'1 5:08:57.
1 5:'l 1 :46 .

1 5:1 2:08 .
1\-14-)/,
1 5:'i 4:42 .
1tr"14-AA
't5:15:23.
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i 5:42:02 -

1 5 :42:44 -
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